

## Citycon Oyj: Managers' Transactions

CITYCON OYJ Stock exchange release 28 October 2016 at 13:00 hrs

Person subject to the notification requirement name: Gazit-Globe Ltd. (legal person) position: closely associated person

Person discharging managerial responsibilities in issuer

name: Chaim Katzman

position: Chairman of the Board of Directors

Issuer: Citycon Oyj, LEI 549300P8N0P6KDGTJ206

Notification reference: 549300P8N0P6KDGTJ206\_20161027165137\_6

Transaction

Date: 26 October 2016

Nature of the transaction: Pledging

Instrument

Share (CTY1S), ISIN FI0009002471

**Transaction details** volume: 45,000,000 unit price: N/A

Aggregated transactions

total volume: 45,000,000

volume weighted average price: N/A

Helsinki, 28 October 2016

CITYCON OYJ

For further information, please contact: Anu Tuomola, General Counsel Tel. +358 50 414 3280 anu.tuomola@citycon.com